NOTICE OF INTENT TO RUN FOR ELECTION TO PMVFD BOARD OF DIRECTORS

(Printed Name)	
TO: Treasurer of the Board of Directors, PMVFD	
The purpose of this document is to give notice that I intend to run for election to the Board of Directors of the Pine Mountain Volunteer Find Department at the Members' meeting scheduled for October 16, 202	re
I hereby request that my name, as shown above, be included in any notices pertaining to such election.	[,] public
(Signature) (Date Signed)	

FROM:

This completed form must be submitted to the Treasurer of the Board of Directors by placing it in the Pine Mountain VFD Training and Events Center lockbox after the July 17, 2024, meeting of the Board of Directors but on or before 6 p.m. August 31, 2024. It can also be hand-delivered, mailed to the Secretary or Treasurer, or sent as an attachment to an email message addressed to the Secretary. Email: admin@pinemountainvfd.org